South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:16:38 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 4928 Joint Resolution, By Jefferson, Lowe, Howard, G.M. Smith, Crawford, Cobb-Hunter, Alexander, D.C. Moss,
Kennedy, Brantley, Williams, J.H. Neal, Clyburn, Hosey, Barfield, Breeland, Haskins, Hodges, Loftis, Miller, Allen,
Jennings, R.L. Brown, Whipper, Knight, Erickson, Hart and Mitchell
Similar (S 1276)
Summary: Stroke Systems of Care Study Committee

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH THE STROKE SYSTEMS OF CARE STUDY COMMITTEE TO DEVELOP
RECOMMENDATIONS FOR A STATE STROKE SYSTEMS OF CARE COMPREHENSIVE SERVICE DELIVERY SYSTEM
AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE MEMBERSHIP, DUTIES, AND RESPONSIBILITIES OF THE STUDY COMMITTEE.

04/01/08
04/01/08
04/08/08
04/09/08
04/16/08
05/21/08

05/27/08
05/28/08
05/28/08
05/29/08
06/03/08
06/03/08

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-10
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Allen, Jennings, R.L.Brown, Whipper, Knight
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Erickson

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hart

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-205

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mitchell

Amended HJ-29

Read second time HJ-30

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-11

Page 1 of 1



