

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 4928 Joint Resolution, By Jefferson, Lowe, Howard, G.M. Smith, Crawford, Cobb-Hunter, Alexander, D.C. Moss, Kennedy, Brantley, Williams, J.H. Neal, Clyburn, Hosey, Barfield, Breeland, Haskins, Hodges, Loftis, Miller, Allen, Jennings, R.L. Brown, Whipper, Knight, Erickson, Hart and Mitchell

Similar (S 1276)

Summary: Stroke Systems of Care Study Committee

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH THE STROKE SYSTEMS OF CARE STUDY COMMITTEE TO DEVELOP RECOMMENDATIONS FOR A STATE STROKE SYSTEMS OF CARE COMPREHENSIVE SERVICE DELIVERY SYSTEM AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE MEMBERSHIP, DUTIES, AND RESPONSIBILITIES OF THE STUDY COMMITTEE.

04/01/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
04/01/08	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-10
04/08/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Allen, Jennings, R.L.Brown, Whipper, Knight
04/09/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Erickson
04/16/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hart
05/21/08	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-205
05/27/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mitchell
05/28/08	House	Amended HJ-29
05/28/08	House	Read second time HJ-30
05/29/08	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17
06/03/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
06/03/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-11